DYBSA 2024 Baseball Evaluation Times

All times are for Sunday March 17th. Please arrive promptly at the check-in time to ensure we
can get all kids evaluated as scheduled. Any delays in groups will cause delays for all groups
behind you. Please bring your volunteer check as that is required at check-in.

Players will need their bat, glove and helmets for the evaluation. The evaluation will take
roughly 30-40 minutes from the start of warm-up times if the groups are running on time.

Enter through the main high school doors and players will exit through the TAC doors.

Check-In Time  Warm up Time Last Name First Name Grade
12:50 1:00 Bidle Camden 9th
12:50 1:00 Daggett Jack 9th
12:50 1:00 Erickson Caleb 9th
12:50 1:00 Fiecke Carter 9th
12:50 1:00 Gross Brayden 9th
12:50 1:00 Hargarten Lincoln 9th
12:50 1:00 Hayes Levi 9th
12:50 1:00 Jorgenson Jackson 9th
1:05 1:15 Lucarelli Vincent 9th
1:05 1:15 Olson Tate 9th
1:05 1:15 Ploog Riley 9th
1:05 1:15 Rock Carson 9th
1:05 1:15 Schuster Owen 9th
1:05 1:15 Taylor Joseph 9th
1:05 1:15 Teal Benjamin 9th
1:05 1:15 Voight Rowan 9th
1:05 1:15 Vandeputte Lukas 9th
Check-In Time  Warm up Time Last Name First Name Grade
1:20 1:30 Becker August 8th

1:20 1:30 Bruett Grant 8th



1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:20
1:35
1:35
1:35
1:35
1:35
1:35
1:35
1:35

Check-In Time
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
1:50
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05

Warm up Time

1:30 Coburn
1:30 Depa
1:30 Dusbabek
1:30 Eickhoff
1:30 Gervais
1:30 Gotto
1:45 Johnson
1:45 Kestner
1:45 Matsuda
1:45 Reiffenberger
1:45 Schwehr
1:45 Sowada
1:45 Stewart
1:45 Wortz

Last Name
2:00 Anderson
2:00 Bogdan

2:00 Burr

2:00 Carson

2:00 Corona

2:00 Fairbourne
2:00 Freiberg-Myers
2:00 Hamm

2:00 Jackola

2:00 Jensen

2:15 Kane

2:15 Koob

2:15 Matsuda

2:15 Matsuda

2:15 Motzko

2:15 Nielsen

Logan
Thomas
Carson
Jackson
Emery
William
Rowan
Axel
Cristian
Charlie
Zeke
Quinn
Theo
Chase

First Name
Ethan
Drake
Nolan
Casey
Gabriel
Camden
Adam
Bennett
Finn
Levi
Drew
Henry
Eli
Hunter
Reid

Isaac

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

Grade



2:05
2:05
2:05
2:05
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:20

Check-In Time
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50
3:05
3:05

Warm up Time

2:15 QOlson
2:15 Olson
2:15 Peterson
2:15 Phillips
2:30 Praught
2:30 Prickett
2:30 Roff
2:30 Roth
2:30 Sievers
2:30 Thorstad
2:30 Wetter
2:30 Winter
2:30 Wittwer

Last Name
2:45 Berg

2:45 Danielson
2:45 Diers

2:45 Doerr

2:45 Farinacci
2:45 Gessinger
2:45 Hartneck
2:45 Jackola
3:00 Jorgenson
3:00 Juopperi
3:00 Kittok

3:00 Mathiowetz
3:00 MEISTER
3:00 Moravec
3:00 Oeffling
3:15 Paris

3:15 Petersen

Gage
Liam
Brock
Logan
Nolan
Caleb
Evan
Matthew
Tanner
Nolan
Gordon
Peyton
William

First Name
Easton
Kade
Garrett
Grayson
Rylan
JD
Easton
Leo
Colbert
Samuel
Josh
Cade
LOGAN
Colby
Austin
Levi

Brayden

6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
7th
7th

Grade



3:05
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:05
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20
3:20

Check-In Time
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50
3:50
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:20

Warm up Time

3:15 Schmidt
3:15 Stone
3:15 Theisen
3:15 Van Beusekom
3:15 Wohlwend
3:30 Greenberg
3:30 Holmer
3:30 Kraft

3:30 Perlich
3:30 Peterson
3:30 Schmidt
3:30 Treptau

Last Name
4:00 Austin
4:00 Beckmann
4:00 Conway
4:00 Erickson
4:00 Gotto
4:00 Hanson
4:00 Hegstrom
4:00 Jerde
4:15 Jorgenson
4:15 Kangas
4:15 Larison
4:15 Lindgren
4:15 Loney
4:15 Lucas
4:15 Magnuson
4:15 Mochinski
4:30 Nelson

Lincoln
Coltin
Jacoby
Brady
Brennan
Cade
Nicholas
Ross
Jackson
Leighton
Landon
Jack

First Name
Connor
Jameson
Liam
Bryce
Hudson
Caleb
Arthur
Jace
Ryland
Landon
Carter
Benjamin
Jax
Luke
Haden
Connor

Silas

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

Grade



4:20
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35
4:35

Check-In Time
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
4:50
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:05

Warm up Time

4:30 Nester

4:30 Peterson
4:30 Pitzenberger
4:30 Rausch
4:30 Roers

4:30 Schriever
4:30 Schriever
4:45 Schwehr
4:45 Simonson
4:45 Swedberg
4:45 THAEMERT
4:45 Tuomisto
4:45 Ylitalo

4:45 Ziolkowski

Last Name
5:00 Amdor

5:00 Baldwin
5:00 Becker

5:00 Bielec

5:00 Borman
5:00 Demars
5:00 Depa

5:00 Dibble

5:00 Erdmann
5:15 Fitzsimmons
5:15 Fritz

5:15 Guild

5:15 Hagen

5:15 Hanek

5:15 Hayes

Cale
Bryce
Grady
Jude
Grady
Jackson
Logan
Josen
Noah
Blake
Luke
Parker
Dylan
Ashton

First Name
Evan
Mikko
Lucas
Anders
Wyatt
Ben
Nicolaus
Wyatt
Easton
Everett
Brantley
Weston
William
Benjamin

Russell

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Grade



5:05
5:05
5:05
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35

Check-In Time
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50
5:50

Warm up Time

5:15 Huotari
5:15 Issendorf
5:15 Jensen
5:30 Jepma
5:30 Johnson
5:30 Kodesh
5:30 Langner
5:30 Maselter
5:30 Mathiowetz
5:30 Moelter
5:30 Nelson
5:30 Noreen
5:45 Paulinski
5:45 Petersen
5:45 Pohlmann
5:45 Rock

5:45 Roers
5:45 Runke
5:45 Shepperd
5:45 Stegemann
5:45 Syverson
5:45 Vandeputte

Last Name
6:00 Atkinson

6:00 Baker

6:00 Bauman

6:00 Beeler

6:00 Bidle

6:00 Binsfeld

6:00 Boelter

Kyler
Oliver
Wesley
Brayden
Breck
Silas
Declan
Brody
Drew
Oakland
Lincoln
Jackson
Rylan
Bennett
Gavin
Chase
Brecken
Oliver
Henry
Jax
Grant

Colton

First Name
Kash
Alex
Will
Landon
Davin
Olaf

Connor

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Grade



5:50
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35

6:00 Brouwer
6:15 Clark
6:15 Converse
6:15 Domeyer
6:15 Green
6:15 Greene
6:15 Hanson

6:15 Halbersma

6:15 Haugen
6:30 Helmer
6:30 Jenniges
6:30 Kotlarz
6:30 Malen
6:30 Mcclurg
6:30 Metz
6:30 Nemec
6:45 Plucinski
6:45 Rausch
6:45 Warner
6:45 West
6:45 Wortz
6:45 Wyman
6:45 Zitzloff

Grant
Ethan
Maximus
Camden
Cohen
Riley
Drake
Brooks
Noah
Otto
Beckham
Evan
Lucas
Rylan
Lucas
Spencer
Mitchell
Sam
Everett
Cullen
Nolan
Ambrose

Asa

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd



