DYBSA 2024 Baseball Evaluation Times

All times are for Sunday March 17th. Please arrive promptly at the check-in time to ensure we can get all kids evaluated as scheduled. Any delays in groups will cause delays for all groups behind you. Please bring your volunteer check as that is required at check-in.

Players will need their bat, glove and helmets for the evaluation. The evaluation will take roughly 30-40 minutes from the start of warm-up times if the groups are running on time.

Enter through the main high school doors and players will exit through the TAC doors.

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
12:50	1:00	Bidle	Camden	9th
12:50	1:00	Daggett	Jack	9th
12:50	1:00	Erickson	Caleb	9th
12:50	1:00	Fiecke	Carter	9th
12:50	1:00	Gross	Brayden	9th
12:50	1:00	Hargarten	Lincoln	9th
12:50	1:00	Hayes	Levi	9th
12:50	1:00	Jorgenson	Jackson	9th
1:05	1:15	Lucarelli	Vincent	9th
1:05	1:15	Olson	Tate	9th
1:05	1:15	Ploog	Riley	9th
1:05	1:15	Rock	Carson	9th
1:05	1:15	Schuster	Owen	9th
1:05	1:15	Taylor	Joseph	9th
1:05	1:15	Teal	Benjamin	9th
1:05	1:15	Voight	Rowan	9th
1:05	1:15	Vandeputte	Lukas	9th

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
1:20	1:30	Becker	August	8th
1:20	1:30	Bruett	Grant	8th

1:20	1:30	Coburn	Logan	8th
1:20	1:30	Depa	Thomas	8th
1:20	1:30	Dusbabek	Carson	8th
1:20	1:30	Eickhoff	Jackson	8th
1:20	1:30	Gervais	Emery	8th
1:20	1:30	Gotto	William	8th
1:35	1:45	Johnson	Rowan	8th
1:35	1:45	Kestner	Axel	8th
1:35	1:45	Matsuda	Cristian	8th
1:35	1:45	Reiffenberger	Charlie	8th
1:35	1:45	Schwehr	Zeke	8th
1:35	1:45	Sowada	Quinn	8th
1:35	1:45	Stewart	Theo	7th
1:35	1:45	Wortz	Chase	8th

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
1:50	2:00	Anderson	Ethan	6th
1:50	2:00	Bogdan	Drake	6th
1:50	2:00	Burr	Nolan	6th
1:50	2:00	Carson	Casey	6th
1:50	2:00	Corona	Gabriel	6th
1:50	2:00	Fairbourne	Camden	6th
1:50	2:00	Freiberg-Myers	Adam	6th
1:50	2:00	Hamm	Bennett	6th
1:50	2:00	Jackola	Finn	6th
1:50	2:00	Jensen	Levi	6th
2:05	2:15	Kane	Drew	6th
2:05	2:15	Koob	Henry	6th
2:05	2:15	Matsuda	Eli	6th
2:05	2:15	Matsuda	Hunter	6th
2:05	2:15	Motzko	Reid	6th
2:05	2:15	Nielsen	Isaac	6th

2:05	2:15	Olson	Gage	6th
2:05	2:15	Olson	Liam	6th
2:05	2:15	Peterson	Brock	6th
2:05	2:15	Phillips	Logan	6th
2:20	2:30	Praught	Nolan	6th
2:20	2:30	Prickett	Caleb	6th
2:20	2:30	Roff	Evan	6th
2:20	2:30	Roth	Matthew	6th
2:20	2:30	Sievers	Tanner	6th
2:20	2:30	Thorstad	Nolan	6th
2:20	2:30	Wetter	Gordon	6th
2:20	2:30	Winter	Peyton	6th
2:20	2:30	Wittwer	William	6th

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
2:35	2:45	Berg	Easton	7th
2:35	2:45	Danielson	Kade	7th
2:35	2:45	Diers	Garrett	7th
2:35	2:45	Doerr	Grayson	7th
2:35	2:45	Farinacci	Rylan	7th
2:35	2:45	Gessinger	JD	7th
2:35	2:45	Hartneck	Easton	7th
2:35	2:45	Jackola	Leo	7th
2:50	3:00	Jorgenson	Colbert	7th
2:50	3:00	Juopperi	Samuel	7th
2:50	3:00	Kittok	Josh	7th
2:50	3:00	Mathiowetz	Cade	7th
2:50	3:00	MEISTER	LOGAN	7th
2:50	3:00	Moravec	Colby	6th
2:50	3:00	Oeffling	Austin	7th
3:05	3:15	Paris	Levi	7th
3:05	3:15	Petersen	Brayden	7th

3:05	3:15	Schmidt	Lincoln	7th
3:05	3:15	Stone	Coltin	7th
3:05	3:15	Theisen	Jacoby	7th
3:05	3:15	Van Beusekom	Brady	7th
3:05	3:15	Wohlwend	Brennan	7th
3:20	3:30	Greenberg	Cade	7th
3:20	3:30	Holmer	Nicholas	7th
3:20	3:30	Kraft	Ross	7th
3:20	3:30	Perlich	Jackson	7th
3:20	3:30	Peterson	Leighton	7th
3:20	3:30	Schmidt	Landon	7th
3:20	3:30	Treptau	Jack	7th

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
3:50	4:00	Austin	Connor	5th
3:50	4:00	Beckmann	Jameson	5th
3:50	4:00	Conway	Liam	5th
3:50	4:00	Erickson	Bryce	5th
3:50	4:00	Gotto	Hudson	5th
3:50	4:00	Hanson	Caleb	5th
3:50	4:00	Hegstrom	Arthur	5th
3:50	4:00	Jerde	Jace	5th
4:05	4:15	Jorgenson	Ryland	5th
4:05	4:15	Kangas	Landon	5th
4:05	4:15	Larison	Carter	5th
4:05	4:15	Lindgren	Benjamin	5th
4:05	4:15	Loney	Jax	5th
4:05	4:15	Lucas	Luke	5th
4:05	4:15	Magnuson	Haden	5th
4:05	4:15	Mochinski	Connor	5th
4:20	4:30	Nelson	Silas	5th

4:20	4:30	Nester	Cale	5th
4:20	4:30	Peterson	Bryce	5th
4:20	4:30	Pitzenberger	Grady	5th
4:20	4:30	Rausch	Jude	5th
4:20	4:30	Roers	Grady	5th
4:20	4:30	Schriever	Jackson	5th
4:20	4:30	Schriever	Logan	5th
4:35	4:45	Schwehr	Josen	5th
4:35	4:45	Simonson	Noah	5th
4:35	4:45	Swedberg	Blake	5th
4:35	4:45	THAEMERT	Luke	5th
4:35	4:45	Tuomisto	Parker	5th
4:35	4:45	Ylitalo	Dylan	5th
4:35	4:45	Ziolkowski	Ashton	5th

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
4:50	5:00	Amdor	Evan	4th
4:50	5:00	Baldwin	Mikko	4th
4:50	5:00	Becker	Lucas	4th
4:50	5:00	Bielec	Anders	4th
4:50	5:00	Borman	Wyatt	4th
4:50	5:00	Demars	Ben	4th
4:50	5:00	Depa	Nicolaus	4th
4:50	5:00	Dibble	Wyatt	4th
4:50	5:00	Erdmann	Easton	4th
5:05	5:15	Fitzsimmons	Everett	4th
5:05	5:15	Fritz	Brantley	4th
5:05	5:15	Guild	Weston	4th
5:05	5:15	Hagen	William	4th
5:05	5:15	Hanek	Benjamin	4th
5:05	5:15	Hayes	Russell	4th

5:05	5:15	Huotari	Kyler	4th
5:05	5:15	Issendorf	Oliver	4th
5:05	5:15	Jensen	Wesley	4th
5:20	5:30	Jepma	Brayden	4th
5:20	5:30	Johnson	Breck	4th
5:20	5:30	Kodesh	Silas	4th
5:20	5:30	Langner	Declan	4th
5:20	5:30	Maselter	Brody	4th
5:20	5:30	Mathiowetz	Drew	4th
5:20	5:30	Moelter	Oakland	4th
5:20	5:30	Nelson	Lincoln	4th
5:20	5:30	Noreen	Jackson	4th
5:35	5:45	Paulinski	Rylan	4th
5:35	5:45	Petersen	Bennett	4th
5:35	5:45	Pohlmann	Gavin	4th
5:35	5:45	Rock	Chase	4th
5:35	5:45	Roers	Brecken	4th
5:35	5:45	Runke	Oliver	4th
5:35	5:45	Shepperd	Henry	4th
5:35	5:45	Stegemann	Jax	4th
5:35	5:45	Syverson	Grant	4th
5:35	5:45	Vandeputte	Colton	4th

Check-In Time	Warm up Time	Last Name	First Name	Grade
5:50	6:00	Atkinson	Kash	3rd
5:50	6:00	Baker	Alex	3rd
5:50	6:00	Bauman	Will	3rd
5:50	6:00	Beeler	Landon	3rd
5:50	6:00	Bidle	Davin	3rd
5:50	6:00	Binsfeld	Olaf	3rd
5:50	6:00	Boelter	Connor	3rd

5:50	6:00	Brouwer	Grant	3rd
6:05	6:15	Clark	Ethan	3rd
6:05	6:15	Converse	Maximus	3rd
6:05	6:15	Domeyer	Camden	3rd
6:05	6:15	Green	Cohen	3rd
6:05	6:15	Greene	Riley	3rd
6:05	6:15	Hanson	Drake	3rd
6:05	6:15	Halbersma	Brooks	3rd
6:05	6:15	Haugen	Noah	3rd
6:20	6:30	Helmer	Otto	3rd
6:20	6:30	Jenniges	Beckham	3rd
6:20	6:30	Kotlarz	Evan	3rd
6:20	6:30	Malen	Lucas	3rd
6:20	6:30	Mcclurg	Rylan	3rd
6:20	6:30	Metz	Lucas	3rd
6:20	6:30	Nemec	Spencer	3rd
6:35	6:45	Plucinski	Mitchell	3rd
6:35	6:45	Rausch	Sam	3rd
6:35	6:45	Warner	Everett	3rd
6:35	6:45	West	Cullen	3rd
6:35	6:45	Wortz	Nolan	3rd
6:35	6:45	Wyman	Ambrose	3rd
6:35	6:45	Zitzloff	Asa	3rd